
 

Medal Tests 

Sunday 26th November 2023 @ Medhurst Hall, West Wickham 

 

Medal to be taken Times 

Pre Bronze  

Bronze 

Silver 

Gold 

Gold Bar 3 

Star 1 

Star 2 

Pre 1 Ballet 

Grade 1 Tap 

Grade 1 Drama  

Grade 2 Drama 

Grade 3 Drama 

Grade 3 Ballet 

Choreographic 1 

Choreographic 2 

Choreographic 3 

Pre Elementary Tap 

 

Other: 

 

 

2.45pm 

3pm 

3.20pm 

3.30pm 

3.45pm 

4pm 

4.15pm 

4.30pm 

4.45pm 

5pm 

5.15pm 

5.30pm 

5.45pm 

6.15pm 

6.15pm 

6.15pm 

6.30pm 

 

Venue: 
Medhurst Hall 
Sussex Road 
West Wickham 
BR40JX 


