Medal Tests Sunday 26th November 2023 @ Medhurst Hall, West Wickham

Medal to be taken	Times
Pre Bronze	2.45pm
Bronze	3pm
Silver	3.20pm
Gold	3.30pm
Gold Bar 3	3.45pm
Star 1	4pm
Star 2	4.15pm
Pre 1 Ballet	4.30pm
Grade 1 Tap	4.45pm
Grade 1 Drama	5pm
Grade 2 Drama	5.15pm
Grade 3 Drama	5.30pm
Grade 3 Ballet	5.45pm
Choreographic 1	6.15pm
Choreographic 2	6.15pm
Choreographic 3	6.15pm
Pre Elementary Tap	6.30pm
Other:	
1	. / .

<u>Venue:</u>

Medhurst Hall Sussex Road West Wickham BR40JX